Mille Lacs County Jail
In Custody 03-01-2025 05:03

Photo

MNI

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

1481542

Albrecht, Nicholas Howard

39

44252

10-25-2024
15:25

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1a(g)

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree -
Penetr

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1a(h)(i)

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetratio

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1a(h)(iii)

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetratio

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1a(g)

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree -
Penetr

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1a(h)(i)

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetratio

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.3775.2
Child torture - Torture of a child

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.2247.2
Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.223.1
Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily
Harm

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.223.2

Assault-3rd Degree-Past Pattern of Child
Abus

Amount \
With
Conds

0.00 \
0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00

2004568

Bailey, Johnny Ray

47

44648

02-24-2025
14:00

F - COURT/PENDING
Probation Violation

F - COURT/PENDING
Domestic Assault-Felony
G - COURT/PENDING - 641.165.2(a)
Introduce Contraband-Drug/Liquor into
Jail/'Lo

G - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

- 609.14

- 609.2242.4

Amount \
With
Conds

0.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

5135

Ballinger, Dale Wesley

71

44661

02-28-2025
22:28

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.25.1(a)

Traffic - DWI - Second-Degree Driving
While |

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

M - COURT/PENDING - 169.09.4

Traffic Collision - Collision with
Unattended

M - COURT/PENDING - 169.791.2(a)

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry
Proof

G - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica

G - COURT/PENDING - 171.09.1(f)(1)
Drivers' Licenses - Driving Restrictions--Alc

Amount \
With
Conds

0.00 \
0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00

666502

Belland, Brandon Raymond

33

44171

10-07-2024
10:54

F - RORD
Probation Violation
M - ROR'D - 609.749.3(a)(1)

PV-Harassment - Aggravated Violations -
Commit B

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2242.4
Domestic Assault-Felony
F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard
Risk

- 609.14

Amount \
With
Conds

0.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00




1003254

Bigbear, Annette Marie

25

44621

02-15-2025
18:36

F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.1(a)

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-
Accomp

G - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1)
Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No
Conse

F - HOLD PLACED - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

F - HOLD PLACED - 152.021.2(a)(3)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 25 grams or
more

Amount \
With
Conds

0.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00
BODY ONLY

0.00 \
0.00

Bail

Received

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




24631

Boswell-Nadeau, ANTWAUN
TODD JAMES

26

44493

01-14-2025
12:55

F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.6
Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other
Than

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2)
Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
Offi

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(2)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

M - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.2
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After
Revocat

G - COURT/PENDING - 609.506.2
Giving Peace Officer False Name-of
Another Pe

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(2)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

M - COURT/PENDING - 151.37.1
Pharmacy - Legend Drugs- Unlawful
Possess/Sel

M - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.2
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After
Revocat

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.605.1(b)(8)
Trespass-Return to Property Within One
Year

M - COURT/PENDING - 84.928.1(a)
All-Terrain Vehicle-Operation on Roads
and Ri

M - COURT/PENDING - 84.922.1
All-Terrain Vehicles-Operate Unregistered
Veh

M - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.2
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After
Revocat

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.605.1(b)(8)
Trespass-Return to Property Within One
Year

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.6
Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other
Than

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.605.1(b)(8)
Trespass-Return to Property Within One
Year

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.605.1(b)(8)
Trespass-Return to Property Within One
Year

F - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(2)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.3
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

G - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica

Amount \
With
Conds

50000.00
\ 0.00

6000.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

1000.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

1000.00 \
0.00

1000.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

0.00 \
0.00

100000.00
\ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bond

Received

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1)

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of

G - HOLD PLACED - 518B.01.14(a) Amount\  Bajl Bond
With Received Received
Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Conds
Protection
0.001 509 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.2(b) 0.00 : :
09-16-2024 | Possesses any type of firearm/ammo -
871166 |Carrigan, Adam Benjamin Jr 20 |44086 08:32 Crime of 0.00 \
F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.2(b) 0:00 0.00 0.00
Possesses any type of firearm/ammo -
crime of 0.001 509 0.00
G - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1a 0.00
Felons ineliglible to receive, ship or transp
G - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1a
Felons ineliglible to receive, ship or transp
Cvri';ﬁ“”‘\ Bail Bond
F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.582.2(a)(1) Conds Received Received
Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling
126049 | Doust, Jacob Willi 36 [aa145  |09:30-2024 B § 0.00 0.00
oust, Jacob William 16:30 F - HOLD PLACED - 152.022.1(1) 0.00 : :
Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 10 grams or
more - 0.00 \
0:00 0.00 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.195.(b)
Murder - 3rd Degree - Sell/Give/Distribute
Co mg“”‘\ Bail Bond
N ; Received Received
1865111 | Fisher, Michael Bryon 37 |a4ppp  |11-02-2024 | F - COURT/PENDING - 609.205.(1) Conds
16:00 Manslaughter - 2nd Degree - Culpable
Negligen 0001 0.00 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.023.1(1) ’
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic
M - HOLD PLACED - 609.487.6
Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other
Than
Amounth oy Bond
F - COURT/PENDING - 243.166.5(a)(1) | With Received Received
Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits o
act or
B © 0.00 0.00
06.18.0024 | & - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2) 0.00
642723 | Flaxbeard, Joshua William 35 (43701 2003 Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
Offi
B § 0.00 0.00
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.505.2(a)(2) | 0-00
Falsely Reporting Police Misconduct -
Crimina
00t 000 0.00
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.595.3 '
Damage to Property-4th Deg-Intentional
Damage
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.2(a)(1)
Amount \ p
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams o | yith gaﬂ e E‘O"d. s
D7 more eceive ecelve
2043638 | Goninan, Michael Ryan 55 |44657 ?g% 2025 Conds
: F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.1(1) 0.00 \
Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or 0.00 0.00 0.00
More- '
mﬁ“m\ Bail Bond
1058842 | G i, 4 Ghar 48 |44600 02-12-2025 | F - COURT/PENDING - 152.023.1(1) Conds Received Received
PLESETD (REPUTENE] G 10:15 Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic
B § 0.00 0.00

0.00




F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.2a)(1) | Amount\ g . Bond
anrour%s - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or gV(i)t:ds Rilceived R:geived
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.023.2a)(2) | 0.00 \
: 0.00 0.00
1.02-202 Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess - 3 grams or | 0.00
2022189 | Harcus, Elijah Carl 21 (44471 8 4fg8" 025 | mor
G - HOLD PLACED - 169A.20.2(1
_ \-20.2(1) 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00
Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit to 0.00
chemical
F - HOLD PLACED - 609.582.2(a)(1) 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00
Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.14
Probation Violation
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1)
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1)
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
Amount \ f
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1) With Bail Bond
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years | Conds rEgeEe] (el
of
0.00 \
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
01-02-2025 0.00 \
1905263 Hayden, Zachary Alexander 34 44472 14:37 F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
0.00 \
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1) | 0.00 0.00 0.00
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
0.00 \
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1) 0.00 ey ey
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1)
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1)
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.748.6(d)(6)
- ) Amount \ .
Harassment; Restraining Order - Violate - With Bail Bond
Vic Conds Received Received
G - COURT/PENDING - 609.378.1(a)(1)
Neglect of a Child-Likely Subst. Harm 888 \ 0.00 0.00
. . 02-03-2025 | Physica
1205040 [ Houghtaling, Kaitlin Isabelle 29 |44566 01:13
. F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1) 0.00 \
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,2,3,4
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1)
0.00 \
Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No | (oo 0.00 0.00
Conse
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1a(h)(iii)
- Amount \ .
Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree- With ga" e EONd. s
oo Penetratio ecelve ecelve
1159335 | Irvin, Steven Lee 38 |44s20  |01222025 (e
- F - COURT/PENDING - 609.342.1a(e) 0.00 \
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - 0.00 0.00 0.00

Penetr




F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule

1,2,3,4 C\mﬁum \ Bail Bond
! Received Received
G - COURT/PENDING - 609.605.1(b)(8) Conds
Trespass-Return to Property Within One 0.00 \
Year 0:00 0.00 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.2(a)(1)
Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling
02-21-2025 0.001 509 0.00
93668 Jackson, Masceo Alan 23 44636 20:06 G - COURT/PENDING - 609.605.1(b)(4) 0.00
Trespass-Occupy/Enter
Dwelling/Locked/Posted
¢ 000 000 0.00
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1) -
Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No
Conse 000 000 0.00
M - HOLD PLACED - 609.605.1(b)(8) :
Trespass-Return to Property Within One BAIL $300 OR $50 CASH
Year
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.023.2(a)(2)
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess - 3 grams or
mor
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Amount \ f
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule With Bail Bond
02-13-2025 | 1,234 Conds Received Received
565855 |Jellum, Shawntel Renae 27 |44605 .
12:42 F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1) 000 \
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 0:00 0.00 0.00
1,2,3,4
M - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(2)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |
Amounth gy Bond
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.1(1) \(’:V'th Received Received
Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or onds
01 More-
134054 |Johnson, Robert Charles 53 |44238  |1953 2% 0.001 509 0.00
. F - HOLD PLACED - 152.021.2(a)(1) 0.00
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or
more 0.00 \
0.00 0.00 0.00
F- (IL‘OURT/PENDII.\IG - 609.487.3 . Amount\ o P
12192024 Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle \éVlthd Reasved)  Reashved)
) ' -19- onds
10583 J03|e, F|Oyd Collins 73 44433 11:45 F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021 2(3)(1)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or | 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00




F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.506.1

Give Peace Officer False
Name/Birthdate/ID Ca

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(17) CV’R":“”“ Bail Bond
Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner | Gonds Received Received
Conse
0.00 \
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(17) | (0o 0.00 0.00
Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner
Conse
0.00 \
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.3 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle
M - COURT/PENDING - 169.13.1(a) 0.00 \
) L ’ 0.00 0.00
Traffic - Reckless driving; Drives 0.00
Consciousl
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.506.1 0.00 \
) ) : 0.00 0.00
Give Peace Officer False 0.00
890663 |Kegg, Danielle Renae 32 |44404 ?1?%3’2025 Name/Birthdate/ID Ca
P - RT/PENDING - 152.027.1
cou G - 1520 0.001 g9 0.00
Drugs - Sale of Schedule 5 Controlled 0.00
Substan
G - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1a 0.00 \
- . ) 0.00 0.00
Felons ineliglible to receive, ship or transp | 0.00
G - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1a
Felons ineliglible to receive, ship or transp 888 \ 0.00 0.00
G - COURT/PENDING - 609.506.2 '
Giving Peace Officer False Name-of
Another Pe 0001 0.00 0.00
M - COURT/PENDING - 169.791.2(a)
Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry 0.00 \
Proof 0'00 0.00 0.00
F - HOLD PLACED - 152.022.1(1)
Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 10 grams or
more -
F - HOLD PLACED - 152.025.1
Drugs - 5th Degree - Sale - Schedule IV
contr
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.2(a)(1)
Amount \ :
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or | yith Bail Bond
aq_ more Received Received
138830 [Kretzman, Jeremiah Gregory 43 143044 (2)1 :33(1) 2028 Conds
: F - COURT/PENDING - 152.024.2(1) A6 0
Drugs - 4th Degree - Possess - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Phencyclidine/ ’
CV”.;"]’“”“ Bail Bond
F - RORD - 518B.01.14(a) C(;n s Received Received
Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for
Protecti
rotection 00t 000 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1) :
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
-09- of 0.00 \
1618877 | Loehrer, Frank Eugene 38 44175 |1009-2024 0.00 0.00 0.00
12:04 F - COURT/PENDING - 609.2247.2 :
Domestic Assault - By Strangulation
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.25.1(3) 8;83 ! 0.00 0.00
Kidnapping-To Commit Great Bodily
Harm/Terror
90t 000 0.00
mﬁum\ Bail Bond
F - COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1) A (') M Received Received
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
_05- of
1487082 | Maiorino, Michael Thomas 40 (44387 |]255°20% 0D § 0.00 0.00
: F - BOOK & RELEASE - 629.75.2(d)(1) 0.00
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
0§ 0.00 0.00

0.00




F - COURT/PENDING - 609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.72.1(1)

Amount \

0.00

. i L . Bail Bond
Disorderly Conduct - Brawling or Fighting g’lth Received Received
onds
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.224.1(2)
47194 | MAURSTAD, TERENCE DUANE 56 |43644  |06:08-2024 | Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily | 0.0\ 0.00 0.00
01:53 Har 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.4
Domestic Assault-Felony 888 \ 0.00 0.00
F - HOLD PLACED - 629.75.2(d)(1) '
Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of
pynount gl Bond
F-HOLDPLACED - 609.52.2a)(1) | Conds Received Received
Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No
2013318 | Memic, Muhamed Memo 28 |a4z37  |{7.9720%5 | Conse 00 000 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(4) ’
Theft-By Swindle 0T
0:00 0.00 0.00
pymount gl Bond
F - BON/BAILSUPP - 609.53.1 Conds Received  Received
Receiving Stolen Property
150948 |Neely, Wayne William 43 |4gaq  |0224-2025 0.001 g9 0.00
Ys y 08:59 F - HOLD PLACED - 152.025.2(1) 0.00 : :
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1234 0.00 \
0:00 0.00 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or
more
nountt i Bond
01-02-2025 G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.26.1(a) Clt v Received Received
2064436 | O'day, Keagan Christopher 24 (44470 | oror Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While | =~
Im 0.00 \
: 0.00 0.00
G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(3) 0.00
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |
mg“”‘\ Bail Bond
! Received Received
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.495.1(a) Conds
Aiding an Offender to Avoid Arrest- 0.00 \
02-26-2025 | Harbor/Con 0'00 0.00 0.00
670466 |Sam, Marissa Clare 33 (44653 02:16 ’
4 . F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1(2)
. - BODY ONLY
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction
or Ade 0.00 \
0.00 0.00 0.00
BODY ONLY
mounty g Bond
01.01.2025 | T - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1) A it Received Received
14240 | SCHROEDER, JOHN EDWARD 53 44469 |o0es Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule onds
1,2,3,4 0.00 \
0.00 0.00 0.00
Amount\  Bajl Bond
With Received Received
G - HOLD PLAGED - 171.245 Conds
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica | .00 \ 0.00 0.00
02-04-2025 . .
37510 Steele, Douglas Charles 60 (44572 13:30 F - COURT/PENDING - 152.022.2(a)(1) 0.00
Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 25 grams or
more 0.001 0.00 0.00




F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

Amount \

F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1(2) With gai' ved EO"d, g
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction Conds ecelve ecelve
or Adju
0.00 \
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.67.2(b) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Short-barrel shotgun - Own, possess, V6
-30- operate BODY ONLY
1067 Weyaus, Anthony Ray 36 |44270 ;O,Z’O 2028
3:48 F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1(2) 0.00 \
) o 0.00 0.00
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction 0.00
or Adju
BAIL $100000 OR $10000 CASH
F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1(2)
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction | 0-00 \ 0.00 0.00
or Adju 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1(2) BAIL $100000 OR $10000 CASH
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction
or Adju
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.19.1(1)
Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not
Premedi
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.3
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.502.1(1)
Interference with dead body or scene of
death
Amounth oy Bond
G - COURT/PENDING - 609.502.1(2) With Received Received
Interference with dead body or scene of Conds
death
0.001 0.00 0.00
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.3 0.00
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle
F - HOLD PLACED - 609.14 0.00\ 0.00 0.00
Sentences - Revocation of Stay or Initiate 0.00
Pr
03.21.2023 | M- COURT/PENDING - 151.40.1 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00
178515 [Weyaus, Bradley Allen 23 41452 16:20 Pharmacy - 0.00
’ Possess/Control/Manufacture/Sell/F
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.3 8'88 \ 0.00 0.00
Burglary-3rd Deg-Steal/Commit Felony or '
Gross
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.651.1(4) 8'83 \ 0.00 0.00
State Lottery Fraud-Claim Prize by '
Fraud/Dece
M - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.2 00000000 0.00 0.00
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After
Revocat Or $60,000 cash without
M - COURT/PENDING - 169.797.3 conditions only
Traffic Regulation-Uninsured Vehicle-
Driver V
F - COURT/PENDING - 169.20.3(b)
Traffic Regulation - Driver Fails to Stop for
M - COURT/PENDING - 169.14.2(a)
Traffic - Speeding - Exceed Limit
Amounth gy Bond
F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1) g"th Received Received
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule orce
1,234 0.00 \
0.00 0.00
02-03.2025 | & - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(1) 0.00
82668 Weyaus, Larissa Marie 31 44567 01:20 Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4 0.00 \
. 0.00 0.00
F - HOLD PLACED - 152.025.2(1) 0.00
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4
B © 0.00 0.00

0.00




638384

Wind, Duane Lee

36

44658

02-27-2025
22:21

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.222.1
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.224.1(2)

Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily
Har

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard
Risk

Amount \
With
Conds

0.00 \
0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00




